Table S3. Average household incomes across regions and habitats (2011 MGA per week)
	
	Coast
	Island
	Mangrove
	Average

	North
	 44,869 
	 90,597 
	 59,541 
	 67,387 

	Central
	 82,467 
	 70,680 
	 58,290 
	 78,440 

	South
	 53,546 
	 NA 
	 40,358 
	 43,201 
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	 73,094 
	 83,855 
	 45,076 
	 62,111 



a Average is based on a number of household-weighted average.


